S

Permit
100420
1136

108175

108173

108189

108086
4983

104154
4796

100283
4967

107345
105908
104990
104469
105589
100583
100601
104155
100431
106930
100695
108074
104577
107758
105013
108270
106800
103833
101955
100370
106184
104872
104873
104874
105909
104870
104859
104856
104866
104860
104876
104899
104852
104851
104850
104849
104844
104984
105281
104831
104841
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Recipients 2018

PublicHealth

Establishment Name

7-Eleven Store No. 18711

A. L. Renner School Cafeteria

American Food & Vending Srvc of Mo @ Frontier
School of Innovatiion Elementary

American Food & Vending Srvc of MO @ Frontier
Stem High School

American Food and Vending Service of Missouri at
Frontier School of Excellence

American Food and Vending Service of MO @
Destination Deli

Ameristar Deli Lux

Ameristar Horizons Buffet/Chef's Garden
Ameristar Horizons Buffet/KC Country BBQ
Ameristar Pastry Kitchen

Ameristar Team Dining Room

Andy's Frozen Custard

Anton's Butcher's Shop

Armour Oaks Senior Living

Barry School

Bartle Hall - Aramark - Stand 2200 (Coffee Shop)
Bartle Hall - Aramark - Stand 370

Bartle Hall Stand 302

Bell Prarie Elementary School

Best Western Country Inn- North

Big Tonys @ Ameristar Casino

Bistro 303

Blip Roasters

Blue Pot

Bob Wasabi Kitchen

Bottles Deli

Brioche Pastry Shop

Broadway Butcher Shop Deli

Broadway Roasting Co.

Buffalo Wild Wings

Burger King@Ameristar Casino

Cellar Rat Wine Merchants

Chiefs Aramark Stand 101C

Chiefs Aramark Stand 103A

Chiefs Aramark Stand 107D

Chiefs Aramark Stand 107F

Chiefs Aramark Stand 113C

Chiefs Aramark Stand 113D

Chiefs Aramark Stand 118D

Chiefs Aramark Stand 125C

Chiefs Aramark Stand 131D

Chiefs Aramark Stand 134E

Chiefs Aramark Stand 421

Chiefs Aramark Stand L309B

Chiefs Aramark Stand L310B

Chiefs Aramark Stand L315B

Chiefs Aramark Stand L316B

Chiefs Aramark Stand L338D

Chiefs Aramark Stand U321

Chiefs Aramark Stand U322A

Chiefs Aramark Stand U328

Chiefs Aramark Stand U343A

Address

2636 Van Brunt Blvd.

7401 NW Barry Rd.

1575 Universal Dr.

6455 E Commerce Ave.

5605 Troost Ave.

10234 Marion Park Dr.
3200 N. Ameristar Dr.
3200 N. Ameristar Dr.
3200 N. Ameristar Dr.
3200 N. Ameristar Dr.
3201 N. Ameristar Dr.

1200 Westport Rd.
1610 Main St.

441 W 81st St.
2001 NW 87th Terr.
301 W. 13th. St.
301 W. 13th. St.
301 W. 13th. St.
3000 NE 108th St.
2633 NE 43rd St.

3200 N. Ameristar Dr.

303 Westport Rd.
1101 Mulberry
8133B Wornall Rd.
1726 W 39th St.
4408 E 39th St.
2000 Main

3828 Broadway
4012 Washington
9207 NE Hwy 152

3200 N. Ameristar Dr.

1701 Baltimore

One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Dr.

Zip

Code
64127
64153

64120
64120
64110

64137
64161
64161
64161
64161
64161
64111
64108
64114
64154
64105
64105
64105
64156
64117
64161
64111
64101
64114
64111
64128
64108
64111
64111
64157
64161
64108
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129



S

104839
104335
104381
104906
104383
104333
104336
104391
104393
104375
104390
104354
107302
1335
103682
102136
108219
103976
16650
16652
1387
100730
104152
102312
105813
14030
104760
105008
2255
108073
4022
108183
104945
104477
1989
108217
108209
105727
103904
3027
101629
104689
108146
107464
108234
3094
108224
107734
108147
2254
101057
105499
107304
105295
2229
17223
104247
105296

-/
PublicHealth

—_—

Food Excellence Award

y

Chiefs Aramark Stand U345A
Chiefs Levy Flame Grill 210C
Chiefs Levy Flame Grill 220C

Chiefs Levy Founder's Club Action Station

Chiefs Levy Founder's Suite Kitchen

Chiefs Levy Kansas City Style BBQ 238C

Chiefs Levy Main Kitchen

Chiefs Levy Penthouse Pantry

Chiefs Levy Penthouse Suite Pantry
Chiefs Levy Primo ltalian Classics 204E
Chiefs Levy Primo Italian Classics 228C
Chiefs Levy Suite Pantry 131G

Chiefs Sheridan's Unforked (108B)
Chinn Elementary School

Chips Chocolate Factory

Christopher Elbow Chocolates

Cold Stone Creamery

Cosentino's Downtown Market (bakery)
COSTCO WHOLESALE #375 (Bakery)
COSTCO WHOLESALE #375 (Deli)
Crittenton Children's Center

Crown Center Ice Terrace

D' Barb & Grill Inc

Danny Edwards Blvd BBQ

Days Inn @ Stadium

DeLaSalle Charter High School
Dickey's Barbecue #242

East High School

EASTWOOD HILLS SCHOOL CAFETERIA

Elite Cuisine @ Burns & McDonnell
English Landing Elementary School
Evolve Juicery and Paleo Kitchen
Expressive Catering

Fairfield Inn

Fairfield Inn & Suites KCI

Fam Spot (Deli)

Farm to Table Kitchen - Sura Eats
Faulkner's Ranch

Five Guys Burgers & Fries
FLEETRIDGE SCHOOL CAFETERIA
Forney's Comfort Catering

Freda Markley Early Childhood Center
FujiSan Sushi

Fujisan Sushi Bar

Garrison Community Center
Gashland Elementary School Cafeteria
Goat Hill Coffee & Soda

Good JuJu

Goodcents Deli Fresh Subs
Gracemor Elementary School
Guerrero Market (Deli)

Hale Cook Elementary

Halls - H-Bar

Hampton Inn

Hampton Inn & Suites

Hien Vuong Restaurant

Hissho Sushi @ Hen House #29
Hissho Sushi @ Price Chopper 288

Recipients 2018

One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Way
One Arrowhead Way
One Arrowhead Dr.
One Arrowhead Way
One Arrowhead Way
One Arrowhead Way
One Arrowhead Way
One Arrowhead Way
One Arrowhead Way
One Arrowhead Way
One Arrowhead Way
One Arrowhead Dr.
7100 N. Chatham Rd.
2450 Grand Ave.
1819 McGee

7251 NW 86th PI.

10 E 13th St.

241 E. Linwood Blvd.
241 E. Linwood Blvd.
10918 Elm Ave.

2555 Grand Blvd
11129 N. Oak Trfwy
2900 Southwest Blvd.
5100 E Linwood Blvd.
3737 Troost Ave.

9000 NW Skyview Rd.

1924 Van Brunt
5290 Sycamore
9450 Ward Pkwy
6500 NW Klamm Rd.
322 Southwest Blvd.
1815 Grand

8101 N. Church Rd.
11820 NW Plaza Cir.
3445 Woodland

21 E 3rd St.

10600 Raytown Rd.

8952 NW Skyview Ave.

13001 E 55th St.
5021 NE 59th Terr
9201 E Bannister
5110 N. Oak Trfwy
8130 N. Church Rd.
1124 E 5th St.

500 NE 83rd St.
811 W 17th St.
1420 W 13th Terr.

6310 N. Chatham Ave.

5125 N. Sycamore
4440 St. John

7302 Pennsylvania
2450 Grand Ave.
8551 N. Church Rd.
4600 Summit

417 Main St.

6238 N. Chatham Ave.

9717 N. Ash Ave.

64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64151
64108
64108
64153
64106
64111
64111
64134
64108
64155
64108
64128
64109
64154
64127
64129
64114
64151
64108
64108
64158
64153
64109
64106
64134
64154
64133
64119
64134
64118
64158
64106
64118
64108
64102
64151
64119
64123
64114
64108
64158
64112
64105
64151
64157



S

101579
104993
101345
107762
105725
106983
106073
108019
107339
106796
108007
107291
103780
102210
101640
103878
108271
13380
106292
106078
108169
100417
100236
101632
104298
105279
1885
105323
104072
105922
1146
30231
2495
106829
106828
1278

105956

108232
100952
105356
103810
106718
103738
107307
16340
100258
4419
106128
103937
105354
107538
101633
105307
105007
103939
103985
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4 Recipients 2018

Holiday Inn Express

Holliday Montessori

Hope Center

Howard's

Hy-Vee Gas #1 Deli

Insomnia Cookies

It's The Bee's Knees Bakery

Java Garage

Jimmy John's Gourmet Sandwiches #643
Joe Joe's @ Hope Leadership Academy
Joe Joes Catering @ Allen Village (South Campus)
Joe Joe's Catering@Genesis School
Kansas City Academy

Kansas City Fairfield Inn and Suites
Kansas City Hospice

Kansas City Independent Auto Auction
Kansas City Neighborhood Academy
Kansas City Rescue Mission

Kansas City Rescue Mission Women's Center
KC Marriott Downtown - Lobby Coffee

KC Univ of Med and Biosciences - Admin
KCI Bud Stadium Club (Gate 76)

KCI Just Off Vine (Terminal C)

KCI Starbucks Coffee (Gate 37)
Kellybrook Elementary

La Hamburguesa Loca

Lakewood School Cafeteria

Legoland Discovery Center

Little Blue Elementary

Madrid Theatre

Maple Park Middle School

Maplewood Elementary School

MARIO'S DELICATESSEN

McCrite Plaza at Briarcliff - Assisted Living
McCrite Plaza at Briarcliff - Bistro
McDonald's (3741 Broadway)

Meals on Wheels/Catholic Charities of Kansas City-
St. Joseph

Metropolitan Community College Business and
Technology Bookstore

Mildred's in The Crossroads

Mud Pie Vegan Bakery & Coffeehouse
Nelson-Atkins Museum (Rozzelle Court Restaurant)
Networks Bistro (Cerner South)

New Frontiers

Nook and Cranny

Northview Elementary School

Oakwood Country Club Pool Snack Bar
Oceans Of Fun Chickie's & Pete's

Oceans of Fun Mix-it-Up

One More Cup

One3 Studios

Our Family Catering @ Manheim KC
Panda Express

Papa John's Pizza #1554

Phillips At Attucks

Pizza Hut #4717

Pizza Hut #4728 (3907 Main Street)

8230 N. Church Rd.
7227 Jackson St.

2800 E Linwood Blvd.
1708 Oak

8371 N. St. Claire Ave.
505 Westport Rd.
1300 W 13th St.

1413 W 11th St.

1100 Grand Ave.

2800 Linwood Blvd.
4251 Bridger

3800 E 44th St.

7933 Main

4231 N. Corrington Ave.
12000 Wornall Rd.
11101 N. Congress
1619 E 24th Terr.
1520 Cherry

2611 E 11th St.

200 W 12th St.

1750 Independence Ave.
KCI Airport Terminal C

KCI Airport Terminal C, Gate 61

KCI Airport Terminal B
10701 N. Eastern Ave.
3009 Independence Ave.
4624 N. Norton

2475 Grand Blvd
13900 E 61st St.

3810 Main St.

5300 N. Bennington
6400 NE 52nd St.

204 Westport Rd.
1202 NW Tullison Rd.
1201 NW Tullison Rd.
3741 Broadway

5814 Euclid Ave.

1775 Universal

1821 Wyandotte

1615 W 39th St.

4525 Oak Str.

10234 Marion Park Dr.
2211 Charlotte

1400 W 14th St.

9201 N. Indiana

9800 Grandview Road
8200 NE Parvin Rd.
4545 Worlds of Fun Ave.
7408 Wornall

419 E 18th St.

3901 N. Skiles Ave.
9241 NE Hwy 152

7110 NW Prairie View Rd.

2400 Prospect Ave.
10147 Wornall Rd.
3907 Main St.

64158
64132
64128
64108
64151
64111
64102
64101
64106
64128
64111
64130
64114
64117
64145
64153
64108
64108
64127
64105
64106
64153
64153
64153
64157
64124
64117
64108
64133
64111
64119
64119
64111
64116
64116
64111

64130

64120
64108
64111
64111
64137
64108
64102
64156
64137
64161
64161
64114
64108
64161
64158
64151
64127
64114
64111



S

30740
108303
1140
100228
31392
25220
100006
106165
106052
2513
106466
14082
108164
104663
105512
104506
108125
3028
1988
107407
100406
107108
104184
104182
104192
105401
104189

104188
104186
106321
104179
104194
104198
104197
104196

104205
104201
104200
104176
103935
19821
106224
1718
106968
13994
108244
104419
102313
102314
106342
102317
102321
102238
4731
2971
3076
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Plaza Middle School

Popcorn Heaven

Prairie Point Elementary School

Price Chopper (bakery)

Price Chopper (bakery)

Price Chopper (Deli)

Price Chopper Starbucks

Quiality Suites @ KCI Airport

Quay Coffee

Quik Trip #176 (Deli)

Quik Trip #178 (deli)

Quik Trip #224 (Deli)

QuikTrip #168 Deli

QuikTrip #218 (Deli)

QuikTrip #222 (Deli)

QuikTrip #227 Deli

Raising Cane's Chicken Fingers
Ravenwood Elementary School
RAYTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Red Bridge Center - Cafeteria

Residence Inn by Marriott

Rockhurst Einstein Bagels

Royals Aramark C-116 (Crown Classics)
Royals Aramark C-135 (Hot Corner Grill)
Royals Aramark C-203 (Crown Classics)
Royals Aramark C-206 (Blvd Classics)
Royals Aramark C-216 (Fry Works/Sweet Spot)
Royals Aramark C-221 (Hot Corner Grill/Papa
John's Pizza/Royals All Star Barbeque)
Royals Aramark C-239 (Fry Works/Farmland)
Royals Aramark C-246A (Reserve Bar)
Royals Aramark C-250B (Rivals Express)
Royals Aramark C-252 (Blvd Classics)
Royals Aramark C-308 (Hot Corner Grill)
Royals Aramark C-314 (Hot Corner Grill)
Royals Aramark C-323B (Hot Corner Grill)
Royals Aramark C-413 (Papa John's Pizza/Hot
Corner Grill)

Royals Aramark C-430 (Hot Corner Grill)
Royals Aramark C-435 (Crown Classics)
Royals Aramark Press Club

Russell Jones Education Center

Science City Test Kitchen

Sheraton - Link Cafe

Sheraton Kansas City - Room Service
Sherwood Center

Shoal Creek Elementary

Simply the best Cuisine@Urban Christian Academy

Sodexo @ Boone Elementary
Sprint Center Fan Favorites (106)
Sprint Center Fan Favorites (113)
Sprint Center Farmland Grill (101)
Sprint Center Taco Taco (110)
Sprint Center Truman BBQ (122)
Sprint Center Truman BBQ (217)
St Peter's School

St Pius X High School

ST. ELIZABETH SCHOOL

6501 NW 72nd St.

536 Westport Rd.

8101 NW Belvidere Pkwy
6327 Brookside Plz
1030 W 103rd St.
5800 Wilson Rd.

4820 N. OAK TFWY
11951 NW Ambassador
412 Delaware St.

1301 Westport Rd.
10601 State Line Rd.
6820 E Front St.
10232 Wornall Rd.
7133 NW Barry Rd.
8011 State Line Rd.
3101 Southwest Blvd
4040 Mill st.

5020 NE 58th St.

4900 Pittman Rd.

3517 E Red Bridge Rd.
4601 Broadway

1100 Rockhurst Rd.
One Royal Way

One Royal Way

One Royal Way

One Royal Way

One Royal Way

One Royal Way
One Royal Way
One Royal Way
One Royal Way
One Royal Way
One Royal Way
One Royal Way
One Royal Way

One Royal Way

One Royal Way

One Royal Way

One Royal Way

7642 N. Green Hills Rd.
30 W Pershing Suite 850
2345 McGee

2345 McGee

8030 Ward Parkway Plz.
9000 NE Flintlock Rd.
4328 Jackson

8817 Wornall Rd.

1407 Grand Ave.

1407 Grand Ave.

1407 Grand Ave.

1407 Grand Ave.

1407 Grand Ave.

1407 Grand Ave.

6400 Charlotte

1500 NE 42nd St.

14 W 75th St.

64151
64111
64152
64113
64114
64123
64118
64153
64105
64111
64114
64120
64114
64153
64114
64108
64111
64119
64133
64137
64112
64110
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129

64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129
64129

64129
64129
64129
64129
64151
64108
64108
64108
64114
64157
64130
64114
64106
64106
64106
64106
64106
64106
64131
64116
64114



S

106131
105077
103984
103896
101432
18610
108229
108100
100514
105949
106500
101339
105241
102282
14410
106294
100967
103852
100219
100216
100218
100217
107535
104504
105615
4163
2261
108010
105010
106137
106102
105299
13623
100298
3097
106844
1978
4465
3089
3014
2986
106341
4480
25741
2563
106245
2567
100402
105653
107200
107494
107220
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St. Luke's Hospice House

St. Luke's Hospital of Kansas City

St. Paul's Episcopal Day School
Staley High School

Starbucks at 133rd and Stateline Rd.
Starbuck's Coffee Cafe

Starbucks Coffee Company Store #21366
Starlight Theatre: Swope Park Sweet Shop
Subway

Subway

Subway

Subway Restaurant at Walmart Store #234
Success Academy @ Anderson
Summit Pointe Elementary

Suzy's Deli

Swoon

Sylvia's Deli

Target Food Avenue - Pizza

Target Store (T1455- Bakery)

Target Store (T1455- Pizza Hut/Taco Bell)
Target Store (T1455-Deli)

Target Store (T1455-Starbucks)
Tasty Pops

The Cafe @ Hallmark Cards

Tiffany Ridge Elementary

Tivoli at Manor Square

Topping Elementary School Cafeteria
Trader Joe's #720 (Demo Area)
Trailwoods Elementary School

Treat America @ Bayer Crop Service
Treat America @ Gordon Parks
Waffle House

Wal-Mart (bakery)

Wal-Mart SuperCenter #2955-Bakery
Walsh's Corner Cocktails

Wendy's

Westin Crown Center - Cafe Crown
Westin Crown Center-Room Service
Westridge School

Winnetonka Senior High School
Winnwood School Cafeteria
Woodland Elementary

Worlds of Fun Cinnabon

Worlds of Fun Coasters

Worlds of Fun Grandma's Funnel Cake Kitchen

Worlds of Fun Mamba Pretzel
Worlds of Fun Pizzo Pizza

Worlds of Fun Santa Fe Street Tacos
Worlds of Fun Subway

Yogurtini

Yogurtini

Yum

3516 Summit

4401 Wornall Rd.
4041 Main St.

2800 NE Shoal Creek Pkwy
13121 State Line Rd.
302 Nichols Rd.

9595 N. McGee

4600 Starlight Rd.
8793 Blue Ridge Blvd.
1802 NE Parvin Rd.
4722 NE Vivion Rd.
8301 N. Church Rd.
1601 Forest Ave.
13100 E. 147th St.
1533 Grand

1668 Jefferson St.
1746 Washington
9040 N. Skyview Ave.
9220 NE Barry Rd.
9220 NE Barry Rd.
9220 NE Barry Rd.
9220 NE Barry Rd.
5212 NW Walden Dr.
2501 McGee

5301 NW Old Tiffany Springs Rd.

4050 Pennsylvania
4433 N. Topping

8600 Ward Pkwy

6201 E 17th St.

8400 Hawthorne

3715 Wyoming

9700 NE Barry Rd.

8301 N. Church Rd.
1701 W 133rd St.

304 W. 85th St.

4201 N. Corrington Ave.
One Persing Rd.

1 Pershing Rd.

8500 E 77th St.

5815 NE 48th St.

4531 NE 44th Terr.

711 Woodland Ave.
4545 Worlds of Fun Ave.
4546 Worlds of Fun Ave.
4545 Worlds of Fun Ave.
4545 Worlds of Fun Ave.
4545 Worlds of Fun Ave.
4545 Worlds of Fun Ave.
4545 Worlds of Fun Ave.
8375 N. Booth Ave.
8749 NW Prairie View Rd.
1614 W 39th St.

64111
64111
64111
64156
64145
64112
64155
64132
64138
64116
64119
64158
64108
64149
64108
64108
64108
64154
64157
64157
64157
64157
64151
64108
64154
64111
64117
64114
64129
64120
64111
64157
64158
64145
64114
64117
64108
64108
64138
64119
64117
64106
64161
64161
64161
64161
64161
64161
64161
64158
64153
64111



